Class
0042
1463
1803
2802
2806
2812
3030
3039
3040
3060
3066
3724
5022
5027
5028
5040
5057
5059
5102
5107
5108
5140
5146
5183
5187
5190
5201
5205

5212

SHIELD WORK COMP PROGRAM APPROVED CLASS CODES

Description

Landscape

Asphalt Works

Stone Cutting or Polishing
Carpentry — Shop Only & Drivers
Door, Sash or Window Mfg
Cabinet Manufacturing

Iron or Steel Works
Reinforcing Steel Fabrication
Iron Works Non-Structural
Door or Window Manufacturing
Sheet Metal Products Mfg
Millwright Work

Masonry

Masonry < $27/hr

Masonry > $27/hr

Iron or Steel Erection Structure
Iron or Steel Erection

Iron or Steel Erection < 3 story
Iron, Steel, Brass, Bronze

Door, Door Frame Installation
Overhead Door Installation
Electrical Wiring > $32/hr
Cabinet or Fixtures

Plumbing < $26/hr

Plumbing > $26/hr

Electrical Wiring < $32/hr
Concrete or Cement < $25/hr
Concrete or Cement > $25/hr

Concrete Pumping

11/2018
Class
5213
5214
5215
5222
5225
5348
5403
5432
5436
5443
5446
5447
5467
5470
5474
5479
5482
5485
5485
5506
5507
5538
5542
5551
5552
5553
5606
5632

5633

Description

Concrete Construction
Precast Concrete or Cement
Concrete or Cement Work
Chimney Construction
Reinforcing Steel Installation
Tile, Stone or Mosaic
Carpentry < $32/hr
Carpentry > $32/hr
Hardwood Floor Laying
Lathing

Wallboard Application < $34/hr
Wallboard Application > $34/hr
Glaziers < $31/hr

Glaziers > $31/hr

Painting < $20/hr

Insulation Work

Painting > $26/hr

Plastering < $29/hr
Plastering > $29/hr

Street Paving

Street Grading

Street Metal Work < $27/hr
Street Metal Work > $27/hr
Roofing

Roofing < $25/hr

Roofing > $25/hr

Contractors Exec Supervisors

Steel Framing Commercial < $32/hr

Steel Framing Commercial > $32/h



Class
5645
6217
6218
6220
6258
6364
6400
8742
8810
9008

9501

Description

Carpentry Dwelling
Excavation & Drivers
Excavation < $31/hr
Excavation > $31/hr
Foundation Preparation Work
Irrigation Pipe Installation
Fence Construction

Sales

Clerical

Janitorial Services

Painting Shop Only



